LIBERTY HS TRACK & FIELD (2016-2017)

DATE TEAMS LOCATION TIME
Friday, March 10, 2017 Newcomers Meet (4A SE & SW) Green Valley HS 3:30pm
Tuesday, March 14, 2017 Liberty, Silverado Silverado HS 3:30pm
Saturday, March 18, 2017 Liberty Invite Liberty HS TBA
(Coronado)
Non-district sponsored event. All transportation and Substitute costs are the responsibility of individual schools.
Thursday, March 23, 2017 Coronado, Liberty Coronado HS 3:30pm
Non-district sponsored event. All transportation and Substitute costs are the responsibility of individual schools.
Thursday, March 30, 2017 Green Valley, Liberty Liberty HS 3:30pm
Saturday, April 01, 2017 Covina Invitational Covina, CA TBA
(Coronado, Silverado, Liberty)
Non-district sponsored event. All transportation and Substitute costs are the responsibility of individual schools.
Tuesday, April 04, 2017 Basic, Liberty, Valley Liberty HS 3:30pm
Friday, April 07, 2017 Arcadia Invitational Arcadia, CA TBA
Saturday, April 08, 2017 Arcadia Invitational Arcadia, CA TBA
Saturday, April 08, 2017 Tiger Invite @ South Pasadena HS, CA Valley HS TBA
(Liberty)
Non-district sponsored event. All transportation and Substitute costs are the responsibility of individual schools.
Monday, April 10, 2017 FAT Field Meet Desert Pines HS 8:00am
Non-district sponsored event. All transportation and Substitute costs are the responsibility of individual schools.
Wednesday, April 26, 2017 Coronado, Liberty Liberty HS 3:30pm
Saturday, May 06, 2017 4A Regional (Day 1) Foothill HS 9:00am
Saturday, May 13, 2017 4A Regionals (Day 2) Foothill HS 9:00am

Friday, May 12, 2017

1A, 2A, 3A Regionals (Day 1)

Moapa Valley HS

Saturday, May 13, 2017

1A, 2A, 3A Regionals (Day 2)

Moapa Valley HS

Friday, May 19, 2017

NIAA State Championships

Foothill HS

Saturday, May 20, 2017

NIAA State Championships

Foothill HS




